International Etchells Class North American Championship
Chicago Yacht Club

September 18-21, 2014
Belmont Station, Chicago

Sailing Instructions

>

AMENDMENT #1

The Sls have been changed:
Delete Paragraph 6 and replace with:

6 SCHEDULE
6.1 Schedule:
Tuesday, Sept 16
available
Wednesday, Sept 17
Thursday, Sept 18

Friday, Sept 19

Saturday, Sept 20

Sunday, Sept 21

Jay Kehoe
On the Water Director, CYC
September 17, 2014

1600 — 1800
1000-1200
1300
1700-1800
1800
1830
0730-0800
1055
1700
1055
1700
1055

Boat arrival at Belmont Station

Registration & weigh-in
Registration & weigh-in
Practice race

Registration & weigh-in
Skipper’s meeting
Welcome reception
Supplemental crew weigh-in
First warning

Post-race gathering at CYC
First warning

Post-race gathering at CYC
First warning

Awards presentation after
racing



